



Karl Guha

Chairman Supervisory Board Born 1964

Nationality Dutch

Profile

Karl Guha was appointed chairman of the Supervisory Board at the General Meeting on 24 April 2023, with effective date 1 July 2023.

Karl Guha is chairman of the Nomination and Corporate Governance Committee and member of the Remuneration Committee, Risk Committee, Audit Committee and the ESG Committee.

Most important other ancillary positions

- Member of the supervisory board of SHV Holdings N.V.
- Member of the supervisory board of Rijksmuseum Fonds

Karl Guha Profile 1